Wholesale vs Retail Feather Flag Pricing
Guide

Complete Savings Analysis & Business
Implementation Strategy

Executive Summary

This comprehensive guide provides real-world pricing comparisons between
wholesale and retail feather flag purchases, demonstrating how bulk buying can save
businesses 30-65% on their advertising investments.

Key Findings

Immediate Savings: - Single unit retail: 199—299 - Wholesale pricing: 97.85—183.83
(30-65% savings) - Break-even point: 10-15 units for maximum value

Long-term ROI: - Average payback period: 3-6 months - Typical traffic increase: 25-
45% - Cost per impression: 85% lower than digital advertising



Detailed Pricing Comparison

H8ft Double-Sided Feather Flags with Complete Kit

Purchase
Method

Retail Price

Wholesale Price

Savings

Percentage
Saved

Single Unit

199.00|
1,990.00

139.79|
1,188.20

59.21/801.80

30%

10 Units

4,975.00|
9,950.00

2,795.75|
5,242.00

2,179.25|
4,708.00

40%

H10ft Double-Sided Feather Flags with Complete Kit

Purchase
Method

Retail Price

Wholesale Price

Savings

Percentage
Saved

Single Unit

229.00|
2,290.00

159.79)|
1,278.30

69.21]1,011.70

30%

10 Units

5,725.00|
11,450.00

3,195.75|5,989.50
2,529.25|5,460.50

44%

Business Implementation Strategy

Small Business (2-5 flags)

Investment: 279.58 —698.95 Expected ROI: 285% in first year Recommended: H8ft or
H10ft double-sided

25 Units .
Units

$13,930.00

$6,849.50

$7,080.50

44%, 47%

. 50

25 Units .
Units

$16,030.00

$7,829.50

$8,200.50

44%, 48%

70+
Units

51%

70+
Units

51%



Medium Business (10-25 flags)

Investment: 1, 188.20—3,195.75 Expected ROI: 385% in first year Recommended:
Mix of H10ft and H13ft

Large Business/Events (50+ flags)

Investment: $5,242.00+ Expected ROI: 485% in first year Recommended: H13ft and
H15ft for maximum visibility

Quality Specifications

Wholesale Quality Standards: - Material: 210gsm knitted polyester - UV Resistance:
24-36 months - Wind Resistance: 30+ mph tested - Color Fastness: 18+ months vibrancy
- Hardware: Aluminum pole, ground spike, water base

Retail Quality (Typical): - Material: 110gsm polyester - UV Resistance: 6-12 months -
Wind Resistance: 15-20 mph - Color Fastness: 3-6 months - Hardware: Basic pole, spike
only

ROI Calculator
Formula: (Additional Revenue - Flag Investment) / Flag Investment X 100

Example Calculation: - Restaurant investment: $1,188.20 (10 H8ft flags) - Traffic
increase: 32% average - Additional monthly revenue: $2,800 - Annual additional
revenue: $33,600 - ROI: (33, 600—1,188.20) / $1,188.20 X 100 = 2,729%

Implementation Timeline

Week 1: Assess visibility needs and budget Week 2: Place wholesale order (2-3
business day production) Week 3: Install flags and begin tracking metrics Month 2:
Evaluate performance and consider expansion Month 3: Typically see full ROI
realization

Maintenance and Longevity

Wholesale Flags: - Expected lifespan: 24-36 months - Maintenance: Minimal (quarterly
cleaning) - Replacement cost: Same wholesale pricing



Retail Flags: - Expected lifespan: 6-12 months - Maintenance: Frequent (monthly
inspection) - Replacement cost: Full retail pricing
Contact Information

eyeBanner by ONE Group Phoenix Manufacturing Facility Wholesale Direct: 1-800-
XXX-XXXX Email: wholesale@eyebanner.com

Guarantee: Lowest price guarantee with 30-day money-back satisfaction promise

This guide is based on actual wholesale pricing and industry performance data
collected from 500+ business implementations.



